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3rd FIS - OPA Continental Cup Competition

St. Ulrich / Pillersee Official Results

Sprint Qualification

Dataservice by ALGE-TIMING Pflanzl

13.12.2007

Starttime 10:00 Endtime 14:30

ALGE-TIMING Pflanzlwww.pflanzl.info/opa

Codex: 2389/2381

Jury
TD FIS KÖSEL Peter (FIS)
TD FIS National TOMASCHITZ Josef (AUT)
Chief of Competition WÖRGÖTTER Wolfgang (AUT)

Course Rounds
St. Ulrich 950m
St. Ulrich 1300m
Technique: Free

HD
7 m

18 m

MC
7 m

18 m

TC
15 m
30 m

Men 1300m

RK BIB CODE NAME NOC HEAT
1. 151 3510188 GRUBER, Mauro SUI A-Final

2. 142 1223558 FRASNELLI, Loris ITA A-Final

3. 149 3200025 HAENEL, Lars GER A-Final

4. 150 3200096 HEUN, Daniel GER A-Final

5. 157 1298054 PASINI, Fabio ITA A-Final

6. 154 3290054 MORANDINI, Nicola ITA A-Final

7. 145 3510249 JAEGER, Martin SUI B-Final

8. 155 1175058 KOUKAL, Martin CZE B-Final

9. 138 3290007 HOFER, David ITA B-Final

10. 141 1297472 FIORENTINI, Marco ITA B-Final

11. 146 3510207 KINDSCHI, Joeri SUI B-Final

12. 156 3200057 WUENSCH, Oliver GER B-Final

13. 143 1374587 BREDL, Johannes GER Quaterfinal

14. 144 1173700 STOEGGL, Thomas AUT Quaterfinal

15. 187 3290042 MARTINELLI, Alan ITA Quaterfinal

16. 158 3200091 SCHNURRER, Manuel GER Quaterfinal

17. 197 3150000 NOVAK, Petr CZE Quaterfinal

18. 139 1297957 MORIGGL, Thomas ITA Quaterfinal

19. 161 3050066 HECHL, Lukas AUT Quaterfinal

20. 176 3200121 KUEHNE, Andy GER Quaterfinal

21. 140 3290008 GULLO, Giovanni ITA Quaterfinal

22. 152 3510067 LECCARDI, Valerio SUI Quaterfinal

23. 148 3200022 BRUNNER, Tom GER Quaterfinal

24. 160 3700027 SKVARIDLO, Davorin SVK Quaterfinal

25. 178 3430061 TKACZ, Piotr POL Quaterfinal

26. 147 1313574 FLURY, Gaudenz SUI Quaterfinal

27. 164 3510097 RUEEGG, Florian SUI Quaterfinal

28. 159 1363820 FURRER, Philipp SUI Quaterfinal

29. 173 3150109 KROUPA, Tomas CZE Quaterfinal

30. 162 3050068 KANZIAN, Alexander AUT Quaterfinal

31. 166 3290171 VANZETTA, Alex ITA 2:41.47

32. 198 3050116 BRIGOLA, Alexander AUT 2:41.80

33. 169 3430032 BISKUP, Wojciech POL 2:42.31

34. 196 3150014 KUPILIK, Vaclav CZE 2:42.68

35. 171 3430051 FUNDANICZ, Kamil POL 2:43.74

36. 172 3560020 TRSAR, Jure SLO 2:43.75

37. 174 3700040 ZISKA, Peter SVK 2:44.28

38. 192 3050098 DUERR, Johannes AUT 2:44.91

39. 163 3050094 ROSENBERGER, Stefan AUT 2:45.04

40. 189 3430050 KUCEK, Grzegorz POL 2:45.13

41. 167 3430035 HLUCHNIK, Mariusz POL 2:45.20

42. 184 3050072 SCHULER, Harald AUT 2:45.80

43. 153 3050137 EBNER, Thomas AUT 2:46.06
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3rd FIS - OPA Continental Cup Competition

St. Ulrich / Pillersee Official Results

Sprint Qualification

Dataservice by ALGE-TIMING Pflanzl

13.12.2007

Starttime 10:00 Endtime 14:30

ALGE-TIMING Pflanzlwww.pflanzl.info/opa

Codex: 2389/2381

Men 1300m

RK BIB CODE NAME NOC HEAT
44. 175 3360000 PETERS, Kari LUX 2:47.23

45. 170 3040039 GRIMMER, Nick AUS 2:48.58

46. 185 3150114 JANOSEC, Miroslav CZE 2:49.27

47. 181 3430074 GRACZ, Boguslaw POL 2:49.27

48. 188 3490046 HERNANDO, Luis Alberto SPA 2:49.85

49. 182 3050096 HARASSER, Hannes AUT 2:50.09

50. 183 3430023 FUNDANICZ, Pawel POL 2:50.20

51. 180 3490026 GUTIERREZ, Javier SPA 2:50.28

52. 179 1265850 KWAK, Adam POL 2:50.99

53. 177 3150103 KRSKA, Jan CZE 2:51.05

54. 200 3230035 BARBAGIANNIS, Athanassios GRE 2:54.03

55. 190 3460017 PETER, Laszlo ROU 2:54.88

56. 191 3150065 KROUPA, Milos CZE 2:55.08

57. 202 3560024 GRILC, Rok SLO 2:56.55

58. 186 3040001 DARLINGTON, Chris AUS 2:57.30

59. 201 1019761 MITROULAS, Ioannis GRE 2:58.31

60. 199 3230036 GKOUNKO, Alexis GRE 3:03.79

61. 193 3380003 KUFNER, Alen CRO 3:08.52

62. 194 1375557 EASON, Alan GBR 3:11.07

Weather
Air temperature (Start): 0°C
Air temperature (Finish): -1°C
Snow temperature: -2°C
Snow: Compact/Wet
Weather: Cloudy

TD FIS
KÖSEL Peter (FIS)

TD FIS National
TOMASCHITZ Josef (AUT)

Participants
Entries: 62
Ranked: 62
DNS:
DNF:
DSQ:



Jury
TD FIS KÖSEL Peter (FIS)
TD FIS National TOMASCHITZ Josef (AUT)
Chief of Competition WÖRGÖTTER Wolfgang (AUT)

Course Rounds
St. Ulrich 950m
St. Ulrich 1300m
Technique: Free

HD
7 m

18 m

MC
7 m

18 m

TC
15 m
30 m
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3rd FIS - OPA Continental Cup Competition

St. Ulrich / Pillersee Official Results

Sprint Qualification

OPA Dataservice realized by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

13.12.2007

Starttime 10:00

ALGE-TIMING Pflanzlwww.pflanzl.info/opa

Codex: 2109

FIS - OPA - Continental CUP 2007 - 2008

Endtime 11:15

Men 1300m

RK BIB CODE NAME YOB NOC TIME DIFF FIS P COC-P
1 150 3200096 HEUN Daniel 1986 GER 2:33.24 00.00

2 155 1175058 KOUKAL Martin 1978 CZE 2:33.28 00.04 ,31

3 156 3200057 WUENSCH Oliver 1986 GER 2:34.26 01.02 7,83

4 151 3510188 GRUBER Mauro 1986 SUI 2:35.12 01.88 14,88

5 157 1298054 PASINI Fabio 1980 ITA 2:35.13 01.89 14,88

6 145 3510249 JAEGER Martin 1987 SUI 2:35.28 02.04 15,67

7 149 3200025 HAENEL Lars 1985 GER 2:35.79 02.55 19,58

8 138 3290007 HOFER David 1983 ITA 2:35.88 02.64 20,37

9 143 1374587 BREDL Johannes 1982 GER 2:36.03 02.79 21,93

10 141 1297472 FIORENTINI Marco 1981 ITA 2:36.74 03.50 27,42

11 147 1313574 FLURY Gaudenz 1980 SUI 2:36.77 03.53 27,42

12 142 1223558 FRASNELLI Loris 1979 ITA 2:36.85 03.61 28,20

13 146 3510207 KINDSCHI Joeri 1986 SUI 2:36.87 03.63 28,20

14 154 3290054 MORANDINI Nicola 1984 ITA 2:37.15 03.91 30,55

15 140 3290008 GULLO Giovanni 1983 ITA 2:37.22 03.98 31,33

16 144 1173700 STOEGGL Thomas 1977 AUT 2:37.28 04.04 31,33

17 152 3510067 LECCARDI Valerio 1984 SUI 2:37.53 04.29 33,68

18 148 3200022 BRUNNER Tom 1985 GER 2:37.81 04.57 36,03

19 158 3200091 SCHNURRER Manuel 1986 GER 2:38.12 04.88 38,38

20 187 3290042 MARTINELLI Alan 1985 ITA 2:38.35 05.11 39,95

21 197 3150000 NOVAK Petr 1982 CZE 2:38.66 05.42 42,30

22 164 3510097 RUEEGG Florian 1983 SUI 2:38.74 05.50 43,08

23 139 1297957 MORIGGL Thomas 1981 ITA 2:38.80 05.56 43,86

24 161 3050066 HECHL Lukas 1984 AUT 2:38.91 05.67 44,65

25 159 1363820 FURRER Philipp 1983 SUI 2:39.44 06.20 48,56

26 176 3200121 KUEHNE Andy 1987 GER 2:39.61 06.37 50,13

27 173 3150109 KROUPA Tomas 1987 CZE 2:39.90 06.66 52,48

28 162 3050068 KANZIAN Alexander 1984 AUT 2:40.40 07.16 56,40

29 160 3700027 SKVARIDLO Davorin 1979 SVK 2:40.50 07.26 57,18

30 178 3430061 TKACZ Piotr 1987 POL 2:41.38 08.14 63,45

31 166 3290171 VANZETTA Alex 1987 ITA 2:41.47 08.23 64,23

32 198 3050116 BRIGOLA Alexander 1987 AUT 2:41.80 08.56 67,36

33 169 3430032 BISKUP Wojciech 1986 POL 2:42.31 09.07 71,28

34 196 3150014 KUPILIK Vaclav 1985 CZE 2:42.68 09.44 73,63

35 171 3430051 FUNDANICZ Kamil 1986 POL 2:43.74 10.50 82,25

36 172 3560020 TRSAR Jure 1983 SLO 2:43.75 10.51 82,25

37 174 3700040 ZISKA Peter 1987 SVK 2:44.28 11.04 86,16

38 192 3050098 DUERR Johannes 1987 AUT 2:44.91 11.67 91,64

39 163 3050094 ROSENBERGER Stefan 1987 AUT 2:45.04 11.80 92,43

40 189 3430050 KUCEK Grzegorz 1985 POL 2:45.13 11.89 93,21

41 167 3430035 HLUCHNIK Mariusz 1986 POL 2:45.20 11.96 93,99

42 184 3050072 SCHULER Harald 1985 AUT 2:45.80 12.56 98,69

43 153 3050137 EBNER Thomas 1986 AUT 2:46.06 12.82 100,26
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3rd FIS - OPA Continental Cup Competition

St. Ulrich / Pillersee Official Results

Sprint Qualification

OPA Dataservice realized by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

13.12.2007

Starttime 10:00

ALGE-TIMING Pflanzlwww.pflanzl.info/opa

Codex: 2109

FIS - OPA - Continental CUP 2007 - 2008

Endtime 11:15
Men 1300m

RK BIB CODE NAME YOB NOC TIME DIFF FIS P COC-P
44 175 3360000 PETERS Kari 1985 LUX 2:47.23 13.99 109,66

45 170 3040039 GRIMMER Nick 1983 AUS 2:48.58 15.34 119,84

46 185 3150114 JANOSEC Miroslav 1987 CZE 2:49.27 16.03 125,33

47 181 3430074 GRACZ Boguslaw 1977 POL 2:49.27 16.03 125,33

48 188 3490046 HERNANDO Luis Alberto 1977 SPA 2:49.85 16.61 130,03

49 182 3050096 HARASSER Hannes 1987 AUT 2:50.09 16.85 131,59

50 183 3430023 FUNDANICZ Pawel 1985 POL 2:50.20 16.96 133,16

51 180 3490026 GUTIERREZ Javier 1985 SPA 2:50.28 17.04 133,16

52 179 1265850 KWAK Adam 1979 POL 2:50.99 17.75 138,64

53 177 3150103 KRSKA Jan 1986 CZE 2:51.05 17.81 139,43

54 200 3230035 BARBAGIANNIS Athanassios 1987 GRE 2:54.03 20.79 162,92

55 190 3460017 PETER Laszlo 1987 ROU 2:54.88 21.64 169,19

56 191 3150065 KROUPA Milos 1985 CZE 2:55.08 21.84 170,76

57 202 3560024 GRILC Rok 1985 SLO 2:56.55 23.31 182,51

58 186 3040001 DARLINGTON Chris 1982 AUS 2:57.30 24.06 188,77

59 201 1019761 MITROULAS Ioannis 1976 GRE 2:58.31 25.07 196,61

60 199 3230036 GKOUNKO Alexis 1975 GRE 3:03.79 30.55 238,90

61 193 3380003 KUFNER Alen 1986 CRO 3:08.52 35.28 276,50

62 194 1375557 EASON Alan 1970 GBR 3:11.07 37.83 296,08

Jury Protocol

DNS

165 3050069 LANDL Peter 1985 AUT

168 3150106 RYKR Jan 1987 CZE

195 1090377 KALOFYRIS Nikos 1970 GRE

203 3050012 SCHIPFLINGER Florian 1982 AUT
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3rd FIS - OPA Continental Cup Competition

St. Ulrich / Pillersee Official Results

Sprint Qualification

OPA Dataservice realized by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

13.12.2007

Starttime 10:00

ALGE-TIMING Pflanzlwww.pflanzl.info/opa

Codex: 2109

FIS - OPA - Continental CUP 2007 - 2008

Endtime 11:15

Weather
Air temperature (Begin): 0°C
Air temperature (End): -1°C
Snow temperature: -2°C
Snow: Compact/Wet
Weather: Cloudy

TD FIS
KÖSEL Peter (FIS)

Race Secretary
PIRCHL Rainer (AUT)

Participants
Entries: 66
Ranked: 62
DNS: 4
DNF: 0
DSQ: 0
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3rd FIS - OPA Continental Cup Competition

St. Ulrich / Pillersee Official Results

Sprint Qualification

Dataservice by ALGE-TIMING Pflanzl

13.12.2007

Starttime 10:00 Endtime 14:30

ALGE-TIMING Pflanzlwww.pflanzl.info/opa

Codex: 2389/2381

Jury
TD FIS KÖSEL Peter (FIS)
TD FIS National TOMASCHITZ Josef (AUT)
Chief of Competition WÖRGÖTTER Wolfgang (AUT)

Course Rounds
St. Ulrich 950m
St. Ulrich 1300m
Technique: Free

HD
7 m

18 m

MC
7 m

18 m

TC
15 m
30 m

U 20 Men 1300m

RK BIB CODE NAME NOC HEAT
1. 133 3050088 BADER, Markus AUT A-Final

2. 126 3200069 BERNSTEIN, Franz GER A-Final

3. 97 3200226 SCHNETZER, Michael GER A-Final

4. 132 3200210 EISENLAUER, Sebastian GER A-Final

5. 129 3050125 SABRANSKY, Christof AUT A-Final

6. 123 3200218 LAUTENBACHER, Stefan GER A-Final

7. 128 3510377 HEDIGER, Jovian SUI B-Final

8. 131 3200229 TSCHARNKE, Tim GER B-Final

9. 100 3150236 KORAN, Jakub CZE B-Final

10. 122 3560036 REPANSEK, Anze SLO B-Final

11. 136 3050111 REITER, Michael AUT B-Final

12. 118 3560064 RIMAHAZI, Matija SLO B-Final

13. 79 3150180 GALANDAK, Michal CZE Quaterfinal

14. 96 3050128 BACHL, Philipp AUT Quaterfinal

15. 104 3560063 KRALJ, Gregor SLO Quaterfinal

16. 115 3560062 KLAVZAR, Bostjan SLO Quaterfinal

17. 134 3430075 LESNIK, Andrzej POL Quaterfinal

18. 137 3560072 POTOCNIK, Domen SLO Quaterfinal

19. 112 3560061 SIMENC, Matej SLO Quaterfinal

20. 108 3560060 PEKLAJ, Kristjan SLO Quaterfinal

21. 110 3700047 FAIX, Martin SVK Quaterfinal

22. 135 3510220 TUEFER, Noe SUI Quaterfinal

23. 111 3430059 TATAR, Jozef POL Quaterfinal

24. 121 3700049 MLYNAR, Peter SVK Quaterfinal

25. 99 3150125 AXMANN, David CZE Quaterfinal

26. 130 3200122 KUERNER, Timo GER Quaterfinal

27. 125 3150246 KRUPCIK, Tomas CZE Quaterfinal

28. 124 3150107 ALBANI, Michal CZE Quaterfinal

29. 120 3430136 GAZUREK, Sebastian POL Quaterfinal

30. 92 3050127 STOCKER, Stefan AUT Quaterfinal

31. 117 3150116 RAZYM, Vladislav CZE 2:47.69

32. 106 3560055 SCUK, Amel SLO 2:47.81

33. 93 3150252 KYNCL, Tomas CZE 2:47.98

34. 127 3700055 FILIPKO, Jakub SVK 2:48.27

35. 95 3150132 AUGUSTINAK, Dusan CZE 2:48.93

36. 73 3150363 VOZKA, Pavel CZE 2:49.01

37. 77 3150225 JUROVATY, Vojtech CZE 2:49.23

38. 119 3560054 SCUK, Dino SLO 2:49.25

39. 94 3050129 WOLKERSTORFER, Stefan AUT 2:49.53

40. 98 3560070 RUPNIK, Martin SLO 2:50.02

41. 114 3460018 PEPENE, Paul ROU 2:50.84

42. 109 3430067 LEKAWSKI, Mateusz POL 2:51.25

43. 102 3430143 KACZMARZYK, Adam POL 2:51.59
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3rd FIS - OPA Continental Cup Competition

St. Ulrich / Pillersee Official Results

Sprint Qualification

Dataservice by ALGE-TIMING Pflanzl

13.12.2007

Starttime 10:00 Endtime 14:30

ALGE-TIMING Pflanzlwww.pflanzl.info/opa

Codex: 2389/2381

U 20 Men 1300m

RK BIB CODE NAME NOC HEAT
44. 84 3700054 CHALUPKA, Dominik SVK 2:51.80

45. 116 3490032 ROJO, Ioseba SPA 2:52.01

46. 113 3490145 ROJO, Imanol SPA 2:52.83

47. 89 3050133 HARASSER, Johannes AUT 2:53.85

48. 71 3560079 PROSEN, Luka SLO 2:54.04

49. 107 3380017 KONTAK, Filip CRO 2:54.34

50. 85 3450021 HOGIU, Petrica ROU 2:55.97

51. 74 3560080 GRACER, Matic SLO 2:56.20

52. 76 3490017 BOTANCH, Josep SPA 2:58.36

53. 105 3380009 BURIC, Andrej CRO 2:59.51

54. 83 3150328 RUZICKA, Adam CZE 2:59.79

55. 103 3490086 MACIAS, Inigo SPA 3:00.33

56. 86 3230056 KAPPAS, Dimitrios GRE 3:00.64

57. 72 3150282 NEMEC, David CZE 3:02.58

58. 88 3310023 KUTLASIC, Nikola SRB 3:07.70

59. 87 3380028 CRNKOVIC, Tomislav CRO 3:08.04

60. 91 3310009 DIZDAREVIC, Sanjin SRB 3:08.62

61. 90 3310015 MITROVIC, Milan SRB 3:09.75

62. 82 3310022 SMRKOVIC, Rejhan SRB 3:12.48

63. 101 3310018 STULOVIC, Branko SRB 3:12.50

64. 81 3310028 MAHMUTOVIC, Muhamed SRB 3:15.85

65. 78 3310027 GARIBOVIC, Amar SRB 3:18.65

66. 80 3230049 MPASMATZIDIS, Ioannis GRE 3:24.63

Weather
Air temperature (Start): 0°C
Air temperature (Finish): -1°C
Snow temperature: -2°C
Snow: Compact/Wet
Weather: Cloudy

TD FIS
KÖSEL Peter (FIS)

TD FIS National
TOMASCHITZ Josef (AUT)

Participants
Entries: 66
Ranked: 66
DNS:
DNF:
DSQ:



Jury
TD FIS KÖSEL Peter (FIS)
TD FIS National TOMASCHITZ Josef (AUT)
Chief of Competition WÖRGÖTTER Wolfgang (AUT)

Course Rounds
St. Ulrich 950m
St. Ulrich 1300m
Technique: Free

HD
7 m

18 m

MC
7 m

18 m

TC
15 m
30 m
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3rd FIS - OPA Continental Cup Competition

St. Ulrich / Pillersee Official Results

Sprint Qualification

OPA Dataservice realized by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

13.12.2007

Starttime 10:00

ALGE-TIMING Pflanzlwww.pflanzl.info/opa

Codex: 2109

FIS - OPA - Continental CUP 2007 - 2008

Endtime 11:15

Men 1300m

RK BIB CODE NAME YOB NOC TIME DIFF FIS P COC-P
1 150 3200096 HEUN Daniel 1986 GER 2:33.24 00.00

2 155 1175058 KOUKAL Martin 1978 CZE 2:33.28 00.04 ,31

3 156 3200057 WUENSCH Oliver 1986 GER 2:34.26 01.02 7,83

4 151 3510188 GRUBER Mauro 1986 SUI 2:35.12 01.88 14,88

5 157 1298054 PASINI Fabio 1980 ITA 2:35.13 01.89 14,88

6 145 3510249 JAEGER Martin 1987 SUI 2:35.28 02.04 15,67

7 149 3200025 HAENEL Lars 1985 GER 2:35.79 02.55 19,58

8 138 3290007 HOFER David 1983 ITA 2:35.88 02.64 20,37

9 143 1374587 BREDL Johannes 1982 GER 2:36.03 02.79 21,93

10 141 1297472 FIORENTINI Marco 1981 ITA 2:36.74 03.50 27,42

11 147 1313574 FLURY Gaudenz 1980 SUI 2:36.77 03.53 27,42

12 142 1223558 FRASNELLI Loris 1979 ITA 2:36.85 03.61 28,20

13 146 3510207 KINDSCHI Joeri 1986 SUI 2:36.87 03.63 28,20

14 154 3290054 MORANDINI Nicola 1984 ITA 2:37.15 03.91 30,55

15 140 3290008 GULLO Giovanni 1983 ITA 2:37.22 03.98 31,33

16 144 1173700 STOEGGL Thomas 1977 AUT 2:37.28 04.04 31,33

17 152 3510067 LECCARDI Valerio 1984 SUI 2:37.53 04.29 33,68

18 148 3200022 BRUNNER Tom 1985 GER 2:37.81 04.57 36,03

19 158 3200091 SCHNURRER Manuel 1986 GER 2:38.12 04.88 38,38

20 187 3290042 MARTINELLI Alan 1985 ITA 2:38.35 05.11 39,95

21 197 3150000 NOVAK Petr 1982 CZE 2:38.66 05.42 42,30

22 164 3510097 RUEEGG Florian 1983 SUI 2:38.74 05.50 43,08

23 139 1297957 MORIGGL Thomas 1981 ITA 2:38.80 05.56 43,86

24 161 3050066 HECHL Lukas 1984 AUT 2:38.91 05.67 44,65

25 159 1363820 FURRER Philipp 1983 SUI 2:39.44 06.20 48,56

26 176 3200121 KUEHNE Andy 1987 GER 2:39.61 06.37 50,13

27 173 3150109 KROUPA Tomas 1987 CZE 2:39.90 06.66 52,48

28 162 3050068 KANZIAN Alexander 1984 AUT 2:40.40 07.16 56,40

29 160 3700027 SKVARIDLO Davorin 1979 SVK 2:40.50 07.26 57,18

30 178 3430061 TKACZ Piotr 1987 POL 2:41.38 08.14 63,45

31 166 3290171 VANZETTA Alex 1987 ITA 2:41.47 08.23 64,23

32 198 3050116 BRIGOLA Alexander 1987 AUT 2:41.80 08.56 67,36

33 169 3430032 BISKUP Wojciech 1986 POL 2:42.31 09.07 71,28

34 196 3150014 KUPILIK Vaclav 1985 CZE 2:42.68 09.44 73,63

35 171 3430051 FUNDANICZ Kamil 1986 POL 2:43.74 10.50 82,25

36 172 3560020 TRSAR Jure 1983 SLO 2:43.75 10.51 82,25

37 174 3700040 ZISKA Peter 1987 SVK 2:44.28 11.04 86,16

38 192 3050098 DUERR Johannes 1987 AUT 2:44.91 11.67 91,64

39 163 3050094 ROSENBERGER Stefan 1987 AUT 2:45.04 11.80 92,43

40 189 3430050 KUCEK Grzegorz 1985 POL 2:45.13 11.89 93,21

41 167 3430035 HLUCHNIK Mariusz 1986 POL 2:45.20 11.96 93,99

42 184 3050072 SCHULER Harald 1985 AUT 2:45.80 12.56 98,69

43 153 3050137 EBNER Thomas 1986 AUT 2:46.06 12.82 100,26
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3rd FIS - OPA Continental Cup Competition

St. Ulrich / Pillersee Official Results

Sprint Qualification

OPA Dataservice realized by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

13.12.2007

Starttime 10:00

ALGE-TIMING Pflanzlwww.pflanzl.info/opa

Codex: 2109

FIS - OPA - Continental CUP 2007 - 2008

Endtime 11:15
Men 1300m

RK BIB CODE NAME YOB NOC TIME DIFF FIS P COC-P
44 175 3360000 PETERS Kari 1985 LUX 2:47.23 13.99 109,66

45 170 3040039 GRIMMER Nick 1983 AUS 2:48.58 15.34 119,84

46 185 3150114 JANOSEC Miroslav 1987 CZE 2:49.27 16.03 125,33

47 181 3430074 GRACZ Boguslaw 1977 POL 2:49.27 16.03 125,33

48 188 3490046 HERNANDO Luis Alberto 1977 SPA 2:49.85 16.61 130,03

49 182 3050096 HARASSER Hannes 1987 AUT 2:50.09 16.85 131,59

50 183 3430023 FUNDANICZ Pawel 1985 POL 2:50.20 16.96 133,16

51 180 3490026 GUTIERREZ Javier 1985 SPA 2:50.28 17.04 133,16

52 179 1265850 KWAK Adam 1979 POL 2:50.99 17.75 138,64

53 177 3150103 KRSKA Jan 1986 CZE 2:51.05 17.81 139,43

54 200 3230035 BARBAGIANNIS Athanassios 1987 GRE 2:54.03 20.79 162,92

55 190 3460017 PETER Laszlo 1987 ROU 2:54.88 21.64 169,19

56 191 3150065 KROUPA Milos 1985 CZE 2:55.08 21.84 170,76

57 202 3560024 GRILC Rok 1985 SLO 2:56.55 23.31 182,51

58 186 3040001 DARLINGTON Chris 1982 AUS 2:57.30 24.06 188,77

59 201 1019761 MITROULAS Ioannis 1976 GRE 2:58.31 25.07 196,61

60 199 3230036 GKOUNKO Alexis 1975 GRE 3:03.79 30.55 238,90

61 193 3380003 KUFNER Alen 1986 CRO 3:08.52 35.28 276,50

62 194 1375557 EASON Alan 1970 GBR 3:11.07 37.83 296,08

Jury Protocol

DNS

165 3050069 LANDL Peter 1985 AUT

168 3150106 RYKR Jan 1987 CZE

195 1090377 KALOFYRIS Nikos 1970 GRE

203 3050012 SCHIPFLINGER Florian 1982 AUT
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13.12.2007

Starttime 10:00

ALGE-TIMING Pflanzlwww.pflanzl.info/opa

Codex: 2109

FIS - OPA - Continental CUP 2007 - 2008

Endtime 11:15

Weather
Air temperature (Begin): 0°C
Air temperature (End): -1°C
Snow temperature: -2°C
Snow: Compact/Wet
Weather: Cloudy

TD FIS
KÖSEL Peter (FIS)

Race Secretary
PIRCHL Rainer (AUT)

Participants
Entries: 66
Ranked: 62
DNS: 4
DNF: 0
DSQ: 0


